
3/18/22, 3:34 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8541819 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 8541819

Procuring Entity TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES - CAVITE CAMPUS

Title Janitorial Services 2022

Area of Delivery Cavite

Solicitation Number: TUPC-22-04

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Goods - General Support
Services

Category: Janitorial Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 3,179,238.58 

Delivery Period: 1 Year/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Joel T Cabrera
Buyer III
C.Q.T. Ave., Salawag,
Dasmariñas City
Cavite
Philippines 4114
63-46-4164920
63-46-4162122
joelcabrera59@yahoo.com

Status In-Preparation

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 21/03/2022

Last Updated / Time 18/03/2022 15:29 PM

Closing Date / Time 15/04/2022 17:00 PM

Description
 
INVITATION TO APPLY FOR ELIGIBILITY AND TO BID

The TUPC through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) invites suppliers/manufacturers/distributors/contractors to
apply for eligibility and if found eligible, to bid for the hereunder project:

Name of Contract: Procurement of Janitorial Services
Location: TUPC Comp. Carlos Q. Trinidad Ave., Salawag, Dasmariñas City, Cavite
Brief Description: Procurement of Janitorial Services
ABC: Php 3,179,238.58

Prospective bidders should have experience in undertaking a similar project within the last two (2) years with a value
of at least fifty percent (50%) of the proposed project for bidding. The eligibility check/screening, as well as a
preliminary examination of bids, shall use non-discretionary "pass/fail" criteria. Post qualification of the lowest
calculated bid shall be conducted.

All particulars relative to Eligibility Statement and Screening, Bid Security, Performance Security, Pre-bidding
Conference, Evaluation of Bids, Post-qualification, and Award of Contract shall be governed by the pertinent
provisions of the implementing Rules and Regulations (IRR) of Republic Act 9184 (R.A. 9184).

The schedule of BAC activities is as follows:

1. Submission of Letter of Intent & Application for Eligibility/Issuance of Eligibility Forms - March 21 - April 15, 2022
2. Pre-bid Conference - April 1, 2022, at 2:00 p.m.
3. Receipt & Opening of Bids including Eligibility Check - April 18, 2022, at 2:00 p.m.
4. Post-qualification - April 25, 2022

The BAC will issue Bidding Documents only to bidders declared by the BAC to be eligible for bidding upon payment of
a non-refundable amount of Php 5,000.00 to the TUPC Cashier.

The TUPC assumes no responsibility whatsoever to compensate or indemnify bidders for any expense incurred in the
preparation of their bids.

Interested parties may send their queries and concerns thru tupc_bac@tup.edu.ph and cc tupc_bacsec@tup.edu.ph
or you may call (046) 416-4920 loc. 401 and look for the undersigned.

EDMUNDO G. FRIAS
BAC Chairman

Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

01/04/2022 2:00:00 PM TUPC Library

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


3/18/22, 3:34 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8541819 2/2

TUP Cavite Campus
C.Q.T. Ave., Salawag,
Dasmariñas City
Cavite

Created by Joel T Cabrera

Date Created 18/03/2022

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

